Replacement Parts // Teileliste // Liste des piéces de rechange // Elenco dei ricambi

Part # ‘ English Deutsch Francais Italiano
DYN4955 Fuze 130A Sensorless BI WP ESC: 4WD SCT 1/8  Dynamite Fuze 130A 4WD SCT Brushless- 4WD SCT 1/8 - Controleur Fuze Brushless Fuze 130A ESC BL WP senza sensori: 4WD SCT 1/8
Regler o. Sensor 130A étanche
DYNS1616 FUZE 550 BL Motor 3800Kv FUZE 550 BL Motor 3800kV Moteur FUZE 550 BL 3800Kv FUZE 550 motore BL 3800kV
105230014 Body Set,Painted, Green: TEN SCBE Body Set, lackiert griin: TEN SCBE TEN SCBE - Carrosserie peinte, Verte Set carrozzeria colorata, verde: TEN SCBE
L0S230015 Body Set,Painted, Orange: TEN SCBE Body Set, lackiert orange: TEN SCBE TEN SCBE - Carrosserie peinte, Orange Set carrozzeria colorata, arancione: TEN SCBE
L0S231001 Chassis, RTR: SCTE Losi Chassis, RTR: SCTE SCTE - Chassis version RTR Telaio, RTR: SCTE
105231002 Battery Mounting System, RTR: SCTE Losi Akkuhalter RTR: SCTE SCTE - Support de batterie version RTR Sistema montaggio batteria, RTR: SCTE
L0S231003 Chassis Braces, RTR: SCTE Losi Chassishalter RTR: SCTE SCTE - Renforts de chassis version RTR Montanti telaio, RTR: SCTE
L0S231014 Roll Cage Set: TEN SCBE Uberrollbiigelset: TEN SCBE TEN SCBE - Arceau cage Set roll cage: TEN SCBE
L0S231015 Front and Rear Shock Towers: TEN MT/SCBE Dampferbriicke vorne /hinten TEN SCBE TEN MT/SCBE - Supports d'amortisseurs avant  Torrette ammortizzatori ant./post: TEN MT/SCBE
et arriére
105233006 Front and Rear Shock Body Set :TEN MT Losi Dampfergehause vorne/ hinten: TEN TEN - Corps d’amortisseurs avant et arriére Set corpo ammortizzatore, anteriore/posteriore: TEN
L0S233007 Rear Shock Shaft (2): TEN MT Losi Kolbenstange hinten (2): TEN TEN - Tige d'amortisseur arriere Alberino ammortizzatore posteriore (2): TEN
105233008 Front Shock Shaft (2): TEN MT Losi Kolbenstange vorne (2): TEN TEN - Tige d’amortisseur avant Alberino ammortizzatore anteriore (2): TEN
105233009 Shock Spacer Set: TEN MT Losi Distanzhlsen fiir Dampferhalter: TEN TEN - Entretoises d’amortisseurs Set distanziale ammortizzatore: TEN
L0S235016 4-40 X 1 1/2" Cap Head Screw (6) 4-40 X 1 1/2" Rundkopfschrauben (6) Vis CHC 4-40 x 11/2" (6) 4-40 X 1 1/2" viti a brugola (6)
L0S43007 Desert Claws Tires, Mounted, w/Foam (2) Desert Claws Reifen montiert m. Pneus Desert Claws montés avec mousse (2) Gomme montate Desert Claws con inserti (2)
Schaumeinlage (2)
10543008 Beadlock Ring, Green w/ Screws (4): 22SCT Beadlock Ring, griin mit Schrauben (4): 22SCT ~ 22SCT - Anneau Beadlock Vert avec vis (4) Anello beadlock, verde con viti (4): 22SCT
L0S43009 Beadlock Ring, Orange w/ Screws (4): 22SCT Beadlock Ring, orange mit Schrauben (4): 22SCT ~ 22SCT - Anneau Beadlock Orange avec vis (4)  Anello beadlock, arancione con viti (4): 22SCT
LOSA3576 1.0 Module Pitch Pinion, 16T: 8€,SCTE Losi Ritzel 16Z Modul 1: 8E 8E/SCTE - Module 1.0 Pignon 16T Pignone 16T modulo 1.0: 8E,SCTE
LOSA4452 Gear Box Shims (20): 8B 2.0 Losi 8B 2.0: Getriebegehduse 8B 2.0 - Rondelles de calage (20) Spessori scatola ingranaggi (20): 88 2.0
Unterlegscheiben (20)
LOSA6198 5-40 x 1 7/8" Buttonhead Screw (4) Losi 5-40 x 1 7/8 Inbusschraube (4) Vis a téte bombée 5-40x1 7/8" (4) 5-40 x 1 7/8" Viti a testa tonda (4)
LOSA6240 5-40 x 1/2 Caphead Screw (8) Losi 5-40 x 1/2 Zylinderkopfschrauben (8) Vis chc 5-40 x 1/2 (8) 5-40 x 1/2" Viti testa a brugola (8)
LOSA6256 4-40 x 1/2 Button Head Cap Screw (6) Losi 4-40 x 1/2 Rundkopfschrauben (6) Vis a téte bombée 4-40 x 1/2 (6) 4-40 x 1/2" Viti a testa tonda (6)
LOSA6262 8-32 x 1/2" FH Screws (10) Losi 8-32 x 1/2 Flachkopschrauben (10) Vis a téte fraisée 8-32 x 1/2 (10) 8-32 x 1/2" Viti FH (10)
LOSA6264 8-32 x 3/8" FH Screws (8) Losi 8-32 x 3/8 Flachkopschrauben (8) Vis a téte fraisée 8-32 x 3/8 (8) 8-32 x 3/8" Viti FH (8)
LOSA6270 5-40 x 3/8" Flat Head Screws (10) Losi 5-40 x 3/8 Flachkopfschrauben (10) Vis a téte fraisée 5-40 x 3/8 (10) 5-40 x 3/8" Viti a testa piatta (10)
LOSA6271 5-40 x 1/2" FH Screws (10) Losi 5-40 x 1/2 Flachkopschrauben (10) Vis a téte fraisée 5-40 x 1/2 (10) 5-40 x 1/2" Viti FH (10)
LOSA6272 5-40 x 3/4" FH Screws (10) Losi 5-40 x 1 Rundkopfschrauben (4) Vis a téte fraisée 5-40 x 3/4 (10) 5-40 x 3/4" Viti FH (10)
LOSA6275 5-40 X 5/8" Flat Head Screws (10) Losi 5-40 x 5/8 Flachkopfschrauben (10) Vis a téte fraisée 5-40 x 5/8 (10) 5-40 x 5/8" Viti a testa piatta (10)
LOSA6277 5-40 x 3/8" BH Screws (8) Losi 5-40 x 3/8 Rundkopfschrauben (8) Vis téte bombée 5-40 x 3/8 (8) 5-40 x 3/8" Viti BH (8)
LOSA6279 5-40 x 3/4" BH Screws (8) Losi 5-40 x 3/4 Rundkopfschrauben (8) Vis téte bombée 5-40 x 3/4 (8) 5-40 x 3/4" Viti BH (8)
LOSA6280 5-40 x 1" BH Screws (4) Losi 5-40 x 1 Rundkopfschrauben (4) Vis téte bombée 5-40 x 1 (4) 5-40 x 1" Viti BH (4)
LOSA6286 5-40 x 5/8 BH Screws (8) Losi 5-40 x 5/8 Rundkopfschrauben (8) Vis téte bombée 5-40 x 5/8 (8) 5-40 x 5/8" Viti BH (8)
LOSA6290 8-32 x 1/2 BH Screws (8) Losi 8-32 x 1/2 Rundkopfschrauben (8) Vis téte bombée 8-32 x 1/2 (8) 8-32 x 1/2" Viti BH (4)
LOSA6302 5-40 Locking Nuts, Steel Losi Stopmmuter 5-40 Stahl Ecrou Frein acier 5-40 5-40 Dadi autobloccanti, acciaio
LOSA6947 5x11x4 Rubber Sealed Ball Bearing (4) Losi 5x11x4 Kugellager gekappselt (4) Roulements étanches 5x11x4 (4) 5x11x4" Cuscinetti a sfera sigillati in gomma (4)
LOSAG956 12 x 18 x 4mm Ball Bearing (2) Kugellager, 12 x 18 x 4mm (2) Roulements 12 x 18 x 4mm (2) Cuscinetti, 12 x 18 x 4mm (2)
LOSA6957 10x15x4 mm BB (2) with Nylon Retainer Losi 10x15x4 mm Kugellager (2) gekapselt Roulements 10x15x4 flasques nylon (2) 10x15x4 cuscinetti (2) con fermo in nylon
LOSA6958 6x12x4 BB (2) with Nylon Retainer Losi 6x12x4 Kugellager Roulements 6x12x4 flasques nylon (2) 6x12x4 cuscinetti (2) con fermo in nylon
LOSB2021 Front Suspension Arm Set: 10-T Querlenkerset Vorne: 10-T 10-T - Set de triangles avant Set braccetti sospensioni ant.: 10-T
L0SB2022 Rear Suspension Mount Cover: TEN-SCTE Querlenkerabdeckung hinten: TEN SCTE TEN-SCTE - Couvercle de support Copertura supporto sospensione post.: TEN SCTE
de suspension arriere
LOSB2023 Rear Suspension Arm Set: 10-T Querlenkerset hinten: 10-T 10-T - Set de triangles Arr Set braccetti sospensioni post.: TEN SCTE
LOSB2100 Front Spindle & Carrier Set: 10-T Achsschenkel & Achsschenkelhalter: 10 -T 10-T - Set fusées et étriers avant Set fusello ant. & portafusello: 10-T
LOSB2103 Rear Hub & Spacer Set: 10-T Radtrdgerset und Distanzstiickset: 10-T 10-T - Fusées arrieres et entretoises Set mozzo post. con distanziali: 10-T
L0SB2123 Steering Bellcrank Set: 10-T Lenkhebel Set : 10-T 10-T - Parties plastiques de sauve servo Set squadrette sterzo: 10-T
LOSB2124 Steering Posts/Tubes & Hardware: 10-T Lenksaule u. Zubehor: 10-T 10-T - Support, tubes et accessoires de direction  Set comandi sterzo & hardware: 10-T
L0SB2187 Pivot Ball Set, Hard Anodized (16): TEN Losi Kugelkopfset gehértet (16): TEN TEN — Set de rotules anodisées dur (16) Set perno a sfera, anodizzato duro (16): TEN
LOSB2211 Fr/R Pin Mount Cover Set: 10-T Abdeckkappe fiir Antriebsklaue: 10-T 10-T - Set de protections de supports de pivots  Set copertura montante perno ant./post.: 10-T
L0SB2213 Pivot Pin Mount Set, Steel (4): 10-T Pivot Pinhalterset Stahl (4): 10-T 10-T - Supports de Pivots en acier Set montante perno girevole, acciaio (4): 10-T
LOSB2222 Front/Rear Sway Bar Kit: 10-T Querstabilisator v/h Set: 10-T 10-T - Barre antis roulis av./arr Barra antitorsione ant./post: 10-T
LOSB2278 Chassis Brace & Spacer Set (3): 10-T Losi Chassis Streben u. Distanzstiick Set (3): 10T Set de renforts de chassis et entretoises (3) : 10T Set staffe e distanziali chassis (3) : 10T
LOSB2279 Steering Drag Link & Hardware: 10-T Zugstange Lenkung & Zubehor: 10-T 10-T - Barre d'Ackerman et access. Rinvio trascinamento sterzo & hardware: 10-T
LOSB2412 Top Brace: TEN-SCTE Halter oben: TEN-SCTE TEN-SCTE - Renfort supérieur Piastrina superiore: TEN-SCTE
LOSB2413 Motor Mount w/Adapter: TEN-SCTE Motorhalter mit Adapter: TEN-SCTE TEN-SCTE - Support moteur avec adaptateur Supporto motore con adattatore: TEN-SCTE
LOSB2845 Fr/R Shock Shaft Set (4): 10-T Dampfer Kolbenstange Set (4): 10-T 10-T - Set de Tiges d'amortisseurs avant et Set stelo ammortizzatore ant./post. (4): 10-T
arriere (4)
LOSB2904 Shock Plastics Set (4): 10-T StoBdampfer Kunststoffteile (4):10-T 10-T - Set piéces plastiques d'amortisseurs (4) Parti in plastica ammortizz. (4):10-T
LOSB2905 Fr/R Shock Boots (8): 10-T StoBdédmpfermanschetten v/h (8):10-T 10-T - Chaussettes de protection de tiges Protezione stelo ammortizzatore ant./post. (8):10-T
d'amortisseurs (8)
LOSB2906 Shock Rebuild Set (2): 10-T StoBdampferreparaturset v/h (2):10-T 10-T - Kit de réparation d'amortisseur (2) Set riparazione ammortizzatore: (2):10-T
LOSB2909 Piston Pack (2), TEN-T/TEN-SCTE StoBdampferkolbenset v/h (2):10-T TEN-T/TEN-SCTE - Pistons (2) Pistoni (2):10-T
LOSB2963 Rear Racing Spring Set: TEN Losi Rennfedernsatz Hinten: TEN TEN — Set de ressorts arriere de compétition Set molle racing posteriori: TEN
LOSB3104 Front/Rear Gearbox Set: 10-T Getriebeboxset v/h: 10-T 10-T - Carter de transmission avant et arriére Set scatola ingranaggio ant./post.: 10-T

TEN-SCBE RTR, AVC: 1:10 4WD e INSTRUCTION MANUAL




Replacement Parts // Teileliste // Liste des piéces de rechange // Elenco dei ricambi

Part # ‘ English Deutsch Francais Italiano
LOSB3436 40T Spur Gear, Mod 1: TEN-SCTE 40T Stirrad Mod1: TEN SCTE TEN-SCTE - Couronne 40T Mode 1 40T corona, mod: TEN SCTE
LOSB3495 Wheel Hex (4) w/Pins: TEN-SCTE Radmutternset m. Stiften (4): TEN-SCTE TEN-SCTE - Hexagones de roues avec goupille (4)  Esagoni ruote (4) con perni: TEN-SCTE
LOSB3536 Center Diff Mount & Shock Tool Set: 10-T Mitteldiffblock und Hauptzahnradschutz / 10-T - Support de diff central et outils Supporto diff. centrale & set attrezzi per ammortizz.:
Einstelltool Set: 10-T d'amortisseurs 10-T

LOSB3553 Center Diff Outdrive Set (2): 10-T Antriebsklaue fur Mitteldiff (2): 10-T 10-T - Noix de cardan de diff central (2) Set trascinatore diff. centrale (2): 10-T
LOSB3555 Center Front CV Driveshaft Assembly: 10-T Antriebswelle mitte/vorne inkl. Zubehér: 10-T  Ten-T - Cardans avant CVD Gruppo trasmissione CV centrale anteriore: 10-T
LOSB3556 Center CV Driveshaft Couplers: 10-T Anschlusstiick fiir Antriebswelle Mitte: 10-T Ten-T - Coupleurs de cardans CVD Accoppiatori trasmissione CV centrale: 10-T
LOSB3563 Fr/R Diff Outdrive Set (2): 10-T Antriebsklaue v/h Set (2): 10-T 10-T - Noix de cardan de sortie de diff avant Set trascinatori diff. ant./post. (2): 10-T

et arriere (2)
LOSB3564 Fr/R Driveshafts (2): 10-T Antriebswelle v/h Set (2): 10-T 10-T - Arbres de cardans av ou arr (2) Albero di trasmissione (ant./post.) (2): 10-T
LOSB3565 Fr/R CV Couplers (4): 10-T Kupplungsstick fiir Antriebsklaue (4): 10-T 10-T - Coupleurs de cardans avant et arr CVD  Accoppiatori CV ant./post. (4): 10-T
LOSB3568 Diff Gasket & Misc: 10-T Differentialdichtung & Zubehdr: 10-T 10-T - Set de joints et goupilles de diff Giunta diff. & hardware: 10-T
LOSB3569 Diff Gear Set w/Hardware: 10-T Differentialgetriebe mit Zubehor: 10-T 10-T - Pignons de différentiels avec accessoires  Ingranaggio diff. & hardware: 10-T
LOSB3570 48T Center Diff Spur Gear & Hardware: 10-T Losi Hauptzahnrad 48T und Zubehér: 10-T Couronne de diff central 48T et visserie : 10-T  Corona 48T diff. Centrale e viteria: 10-T
LOSB3571 Fr Ring & Pinion Gear Set: 10-T Stirnrad vorne und Ritzelset: 10-T 10-T - Pignon conique d'attaque et couronne  Anello ant. & set pignoni: 10-T

conigue avant
LOSB3572 Rear Ring & Pinion Gear Set: 10-T Stirnrad hinten und Ritzelset: 10-T 10-T - Pignon conique d'attaque et couronne Anello post. & set pignoni: 10-T

conique arriére
LOSB3574 Axle (2): TEN-SCTE Achsen (2): TEN-SCTE TEN-SCTE - Axes (2) Asse (2): TEN-SCTE
LOSB3578 Center Rear Drive Shaft: TEN-SCTE Antriebswelle mitte /hinten: TEN-SCTE TEN-SCTE - Cardan arriére central Albero di trasmissione centrale post.: TEN-SCTE
LOSB3590 Differential Gear Grease: TEN Differential Getriebefett: TEN TEN - Graisse pour pignons de différentiel Grasso ingranaggio diff.: TEN
LOSB3591 Differential Screws (8): TEN Differential Schrauben (8): TEN TEN - Vis de différentiel (8) Viti differenziale (8): TEN
L0SB3592 Diff Standoff: TEN-SCTE Differential Abstandsbolzen: TEN:SCTE TEN-SCTE - Entretoises de diff. Stand-off diff.: TEN:SCTE
LOSB4003 Front/Rear Steering Turnbuckle Set (6): 10-T Gewindestangeset v/h (6):10-T 10-T - Biellettes de direction avant et arriére (6) Set tiranti filettati ant./post.: 10-T
LOSB4022 Camber & Steering Ball Set (12): 10-T Spur- und Sturzstangenkugelset (12): 10-T 10-T - Set de rotules de carrossage et Camber & set sfere sterzo:10-T

direction (12)
LOSB4023 Rod End Set 10-T Losi Kugelpfannen Set (20): 10-T Ten-T - Set de Chapes (20) Set tiranti:10-T
LOSB4109 Suspension Hinge & King Pin Set (10): 10-T Gelenkstifte Aufhangungset (10): 10-T Ten-T -Set d'axes de suspension et d'axes Braccetto sospensione & set king pin:10-T

de fusées (10)
SPM2330 DX2E 2.4GHz Transmitter DX2E 2.4GHz Fernsteuerung Emetteur Spektrum 2,4GHz DX2E DX2E trasmittente 2,4 GHz
SPMS605 9KG 23T Waterproof Servo $605 9KG WP-Metall-Servo 23T Servo Spektrum 9kg étanche, téte 23T Servocomando resistente all'acqua, 9 kg, 23T
SPMSRS4201  4-Channel DSMR® AVC Surface Receiver 4-Channel DSMR AVC Surface Empfanger Récepteur Spektrum DSMR 4 voies AVC Ricevente DSMR AVC a 4 canali
TLR5280 Silicone Diff Fluid, 5000wt. TLR Silikon Diff Ol, 5000wt. Graisse silicone pour différentiel, 5000wt. Fluido silicone diff, 5000wt.
TLR5280 Silicone Diff Fluid, 7000wt. TLR Silikon Diff Ol, 7000wt. Graisse silicone pour différentiel, 7000wt. Fluido silicone diff, 7000wt.
TLR5962 Flathead Screws, M3 x 10mm (10) M3 x 10mm Flachkopfschrauben (10) Vis a téte fraisée M3 x 10mm (10) M3 x 10mm Viti a testa piatta (10)
TLR7011 Wheel, Black (2): 225CT TLR Felge Schwarz (2): 22SCT 22 SCT -Jantes noires (2) Cerchione nero (2): 225CT
TLR8202 Body Clips, Black (12) TLR Bodyclips, Schwarz (12) Clips a carrosserie, noir (12) Clips carrozzeria, nero (12)
TLR74006 Silcone Shock Oil, 30wt, 20z. Losi SilikonstoBdémpferdl, 30wt, 20z Huile silicone d'amortisseur, 30wt, 60 ml Olio silicone ammortizzatore, 30wt, 20z
TLR231001 Diff Top Plate w/Tunnel, SCTE 2.0 TLR SCTE 2.0 : obere Diffplatte m. Tunnel SCTE 2.0 - Platine supérieure de différentiel Piastra superiore diff. con tunnel: SCTE 2.0
TLR231005 Servo Mount, SCTE 2.0 TLR SCTE 2.0 : Servohalter SCTE 2.0 - Support de servo Montante servocomando: SCTE 2.0
TLR237000 5x8x2.5mm Bearings (2) TLR Kugellager 5 x 8 x 2.5mm (2) Roulements 5 x 8 x 2.5mm (2) Cuscinetti 5 x 8 x 2.5mm (2)
TLR334000 0-Rings, Bleeder Shock Cap (8): TEN TLR O-Ringe / Ddmpferkappe mit Entliiftung TEN -Joints toriques de bouchons 0-ring, tappo ammortizzatore con vite di spurgo

(8): TEN d'amortisseurs a purge (8) (8): TEN

TLR336000 4mm Aluminium Serrated Locknuts, Black (6) TLR 4mm Aluminium Stopmutter mit Flanch Ecrous auto-freiné épaulé 4mm, Dadi autobloccanti seghettato 4mm, nero (6)

Schwarz 6St.

aluminium, noir (6)

Optional Parts // Optionale Teile // Pieces Optionnelles // Parti Opzionali

Part # ‘ English Deutsch Francais Italiano
L0S230016 Body Set,Clear: TEN SCBE Karosserieset transparent: TEN SCBE TEN SCBE - Carrosserie transparente Set carrozzeria trasparente: TEN SCBE
L0S234009  Spacer Set For Aluminum Shock Tower: Distanzscheibenset fiir Aluminiumdampferbriicke: ~ TEN SCBE - Entretoises pour support Set distanziali per torretta ammortizzatore allu.:
TEN SCBE TEN SCBE d'amortisseurs en aluminium TEN SCBE
LOSB2825 Front Shock Body (2): 10-T StoBdampfergehduse vorne (2): 10-T 10-T - Corps d'amortisseurs avant (2) Corpo ammortizzatore ant. (2): 10-T
L0SB2826 Rear Shock Body (2): 10-T StoBdampfergehduse hinten (2): 10-T 10-T -Corps d'amortisseurs arriére (2) Corpo ammortizzatore post. (2): 10-T
LOSB7018 Wheel Set (2):TEN-SCTE Losi Felgensatz (2): SCTE TEN-SCTE - Jantes Set cerchioni (2): TEN-SCTE
LOSB7019 Beadlock Rings w/Screws, Chrome: SCT/SCB/ Bdlk Ring mit Schrauben, Chrom: SCT/SCB/SCTE - Anneaux Beadlock Anelli beadlock con viti, cromo: SCT/SCB/
SCTE (4) SCT/SCB/SCTE (4) avec vis Chrome (4) SCTE (4)
TLR234001 Carbon Front Tower, SCTE 2.0 TLR SCTE 2.0 : Carbon Dampferbriicke vorne SCTE 2.0 - Support d'amortisseurs Torretta ant. in carbonio: TLR SCTE 2.0
avant en carbone
TLR234002 Carbon Rear Tower, SCTE 2.0 TLR SCTE 2.0 : Carbon Dampferbriicke hinten SCTE 2.0 - Support d'amortisseurs Torretta post. in carbonio: TLR SCTE 2.0
arriere en carbone
TLR332001 HD Diff Housing, Integrated Insert: TEN TLR TEN : HD Diff.-Gehause TEN - Carter de différentiel renforcé, Alloggiamento diff. HD, con inserti: TEN
insert intégré
TLR7012 Wheel, White (2): 22SCT TLR Felge weiB (2): 225CT 22 SCT - Jantes blanches (2) Cerchione bianco (2): 22SCT

TEN-SCBE RTR, AVC: 1:10 4WD e INSTRUCTION MANUAL




Exploded View // Explosionszeichnung // Vue éclatée des piéces // Vista esplosa delle parti

105230014 (Green/Griin/Vert/Verde)
105230015 (Orange/Orange/Orange/Arancia)

TLR8202

—-10583578
105231003
DYNS161g

TLR235001

L0SB2413 \?P’,*
\Q \
LOSB355352 BXON

B »

TLR332001 - @@S,
LOSB3569 ®® LOSB3569 LOSA6277
aeg 105231014
LOSB2213
LOSB2211

105231014

TLR8202
L0s231014

LOSA6280

TEN-SCBE RTR, AVC: 1:10 4WD e INSTRUCTION MANUAL




L0SB2222

Exploded View // Explosionszeichnung // Vue éclatée des piéces // Vista esplosa delle parti

L0SB4210  —L0SBA023
%-L0584210

LOSA6256
T j,? L0SA6256

TLR231005
LOSB3104

° L0SB4210-8
(5
Losez124~ﬁ LQ5Ae277 LOSB3104
= Los%mii 10SA6270 LOSA6947 LOSA6264 10582905
LOSBNB% 7 LOSB3572
L0SB2213 )
QO
LOSB3104 o R LOSAG279
10546280 —e#?” AN ‘

L0SB2123
LOSA6264
LN
L0SA6256—#® (8 S
J

L0SB2278
L05B2279 LOSB3555 g «
S T1R237000 ‘
LOSB3555 R oseaan ‘
LOSA6271 \ _
105235016 — (\/\

S
LOSA6256
LOSA6280

e
TLR237000 LOSA6302
L0S235016

LOSB2124
_-10SB2904

L0SA6279
105231003
% 105233009
=

105233006
=
105233009 <<=
LOSBZ%G% 10582963
105233009—2

LOSA6270

LOSB2906

105233007
10543007

L0SB4023
g L0SB2187

Losszgm&%@/

LOSA6279

1046270 LOSA6271

o L0SA6957

@ oy

#osas2s6 éﬁ Ll
)

LOSB4109 L0SAGS58
L0sB2103

LOSA6302
@—T11R336000

L0S43008 (Green/Griin/Vert/Verde)
L0S43009 (Orange/Orange/Orange/Arancia)

& L0SB4023
Y

“a L0OSBA003 L0SB4022
LOSB3564 .
LOSB4022 (=3
\% LOSB4003
@—L0SAG302 K o L0SB4022

0$B4109
iLOSAGUZ

LOSB4023

L0SB2021
L
LOSB3574

L0S43008 (Green/Griin/Vert/Verde)

LOSA6272
LOSB2100 )
L0S43009 (Orange/Orange/Orange/Arancia)

%/ LOSB2904
=

105233006
=
105233009 <= ‘_‘
q

LOSB2963

@——TLR336000

LOSB2906
105233009 —E2

105233008
- TLR7011

g e
L0582904Q®/

10543007

TEN-SCBE RTR, AVC: 1:10 4WD e INSTRUCTION MANUAL




V
WWW.LOSI.COM

©2016 Horizon Hobby, LLC
Losi, DSM, DSM2, DSMR, AVC, Active Vehicle Control, EC3, Dynamite; Fuze, Prophet and the Horizon Hobby'logo are trademarks'or

registered trademarks of Horizon Hobby, LLC: The Spektrum trademark’is used'with permission of Bachmann Industries, Inc.Patents pending:
Updated 09/16 49178.:2 :1.0S03007T1/T2




